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ANNUAL PLANNER 2023-24 

Apr-23 
Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-04-2023 Saturday    

02-04-2023 Sunday   

03-04-2023 Monday  Academic Session Begins  

04-04-2023 Tuesday   

05-04-2023 Wednesday   

06-04-2023 Thursday   

07-04-2023 Friday   

08-04-2023 Saturday   

09-04-2023 Sunday   

10-04-2023 Monday   

11-04-2023 Tuesday   

12-04-2023 Wednesday   

13-04-2023 Thursday   

14-04-2023 Friday 
Tamil new year/B.R.Ambedkar  
Rememberance Day 

15-04-2023 Saturday   

16-04-2023 Sunday   

17-04-2023 Monday   

18-04-2023 Tuesday   

19-04-2023 Wednesday   

20-04-2023 Thursday   

21-04-2023 Friday National Civil Service Day 

22-04-2023 Saturday   

23-04-2023 Sunday   

24-04-2023 Monday   

25-04-2023 Tuesday   

26-04-2023 Wednesday   

27-04-2023 Thursday   

28-04-2023 Friday   

29-04-2023 Saturday   

30-04-2023 Sunday   



Jun-23 
Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-06-2023 Thursday    

02-06-2023 Friday   

03-06-2023 Saturday   

04-06-2023 Sunday   

05-06-2023 Monday 
School reopens after Summer 

Vacation 

06-06-2023 Tuesday   

07-06-2023 Wednesday   

08-06-2023 Thursday   

09-06-2023 Friday   

10-06-2023 Saturday   

11-06-2023 Sunday   

12-06-2023 Monday   

13-06-2023 Tuesday   

14-06-2023 Wednesday   

15-06-2023 Thursday   

16-06-2023 Friday   

17-06-2023 Saturday   

18-06-2023 Sunday   

19-06-2023 Monday   

20-06-2023 Tuesday   

21-06-2023 Wednesday   

22-06-2023 Thursday   

23-06-2023 Friday   

24-06-2023 Saturday   

25-06-2023 Sunday   

26-06-2023 Monday Students Council Election 2023  

27-06-2023 Tuesday   

28-06-2023 Wednesday   

29-06-2023 Thursday   

30-06-2023 Friday   

No of working days :15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

July 2023  

Date Day Name of the Event 
01-07-2023 Saturday  
02-07-2023 Sunday  
03-07-2023 Monday  
04-07-2023 Tuesday  
05-07-2023 Wednesday  
06-07-2023 Thursday  
07-07-2023 Friday  
08-07-2023 Saturday  
09-07-2023 Sunday  
10-07-2023 Monday Nikola tesla day 

11-07-2023 Tuesday  
12-07-2023 Wednesday Paper bag day 

13-07-2023 Thursday  
14-07-2023 Friday  
15-07-2023 Saturday Kamaraj Birth Anniversary 

16-07-2023 Sunday  
17-07-2023 Monday First Unit  Test Begins 

18-07-2023 Tuesday  
19-07-2023 Wednesday  
20-07-2023 Thursday World chess day 

21-07-2023 Friday  
22-07-2023 Saturday  
23-07-2023 Sunday  
24-07-2023 Monday  
25-07-2023 Tuesday  
26-07-2023 Wednesday  
27-07-2023 Thursday  
28-07-2023 Friday  
29-07-2023 Saturday Moharam (Govt. Holiday) 

30-07-2023 Sunday  
31-07-2023 Monday  

No of working days : 24 

 

 



 

Aug-23 
Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-08-2023 Tuesday   

02-08-2023 Wednesday   

03-08-2023 Thursday   

04-08-2023 Friday   

05-08-2023 Saturday   

06-08-2023 Sunday   

07-08-2023 Monday   

08-08-2023 Tuesday   

09-08-2023 Wednesday   

10-08-2023 Thursday   

11-08-2023 Friday   

12-08-2023 Saturday   

13-08-2023 Sunday   

14-08-2023 Monday   

15-08-2023 Tuesday 
Independence Day & 
 Investiture Ceremony  

16-08-2023 Wednesday   

17-08-2023 Thursday   

18-08-2023 Friday   

19-08-2023 Saturday   

20-08-2023 Sunday   

21-08-2023 Monday First Periodic Test Begins  

22-08-2023 Tuesday   

23-08-2023 Wednesday   

24-08-2023 Thursday   

25-08-2023 Friday   

26-08-2023 Saturday   

27-08-2023 Sunday   

28-08-2023 Monday   

29-08-2023 Tuesday National Sports Day  

30-08-2023 Wednesday   

31-08-2023 Thursday   

No of working days : 26 

 



 

 

Sep-23 
Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-09-2023 Friday  National nutrition week 

02-09-2023 Saturday   

03-09-2023 Sunday   

04-09-2023 Monday   

05-09-2023 Tuesday Teachers day 

06-09-2023 Wednesday Krishna   Jayanthi (Govt. Holiday)  

07-09-2023 Thursday   

08-09-2023 Friday   

09-09-2023 Saturday   

10-09-2023 Sunday   

11-09-2023 Monday Second Periodic test Begins  

12-09-2023 Tuesday   

13-09-2023 Wednesday   

14-09-2023 Thursday   

15-09-2023 Friday   

16-09-2023 Saturday   

17-09-2023 Sunday   

18-09-2023 Monday Ganesha chathurthi (Govt. Holiday) 

19-09-2023 Tuesday   

20-09-2023 Wednesday   

21-09-2023 Thursday   

22-09-2023 Friday   

23-09-2023 Saturday   

24-09-2023 Sunday   

25-09-2023 Monday   

26-09-2023 Tuesday   

27-09-2023 Wednesday   

28-09-2023 Thursday Miladi Nabi (Govt. Holiday) 

29-09-2023 Friday   

30-09-2023 Saturday   

No of working days : 23 

 



 

Oct-23 
Date  Day  Name of the Event  
01-10-2023 Sunday  Gandhi Jayanthi(Govt Holiday) 

02-10-2023 Monday   

03-10-2023 Tuesday   

04-10-2023 Wednesday   

05-10-2023 Thursday   

06-10-2023 Friday   

07-10-2023 Saturday   

08-10-2023 Sunday   

09-10-2023 Monday Term -1 Assessment  Examination Begins   

10-10-2023 Tuesday   

11-10-2023 Wednesday   

12-10-2023 Thursday   

13-10-2023 Friday   

14-10-2023 Saturday   

15-10-2023 Sunday   

16-10-2023 Monday   

17-10-2023 Tuesday   

18-10-2023 Wednesday Pooja Holiday Begins  

19-10-2023 Thursday   

20-10-2023 Friday   

21-10-2023 Saturday   

22-10-2023 Sunday   

23-10-2023 Monday Saraswathi pooja(Govt Holiday) 

24-10-2023 Tuesday Vijayadhasami(Govt Holiday) 

25-10-2023 Wednesday School reopens for Term -II 

26-10-2023 Thursday   

27-10-2023 Friday   

28-10-2023 Saturday   

29-10-2023 Sunday   

30-10-2023 Monday   

31-10-2023 Tuesday   

No of working days : 21 

 

 



 

Nov-23 
Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-11-2023 Wednesday    

02-11-2023 Thursday   

03-11-2023 Friday   

04-11-2023 Saturday   

05-11-2023 Sunday   

06-11-2023 Monday   

07-11-2023 Tuesday   

08-11-2023 Wednesday   

09-11-2023 Thursday   

10-11-2023 Friday   

11-11-2023 Saturday   

12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali(Govt. Holiday) 

13-11-2023 Monday   

14-11-2023 Tuesday Children's day Celebration  

15-11-2023 Wednesday Second Unit Test Begins  

16-11-2023 Thursday   

17-11-2023 Friday   

18-11-2023 Saturday   

19-11-2023 Sunday   

20-11-2023 Monday   

21-11-2023 Tuesday   

22-11-2023 Wednesday   

23-11-2023 Thursday   

24-11-2023 Friday   

25-11-2023 Saturday   

26-11-2023 Sunday National Constitutional Day  

27-11-2023 Monday   

28-11-2023 Tuesday   

29-11-2023 Wednesday   

30-11-2023 Thursday   

No of working days : 24 

 

 



 

Dec-23 
Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-12-2023 Friday    

02-12-2023 Saturday   

03-12-2023 Sunday   

04-12-2023 Monday   

05-12-2023 Tuesday   

06-12-2023 Wednesday   

07-12-2023 Thursday   

08-12-2023 Friday   

09-12-2023 Saturday   

10-12-2023 Sunday   

11-12-2023 Monday   

12-12-2023 Tuesday   

13-12-2023 Wednesday   

14-12-2023 Thursday National energy conservation day 

15-12-2023 Friday   

16-12-2023 Saturday   

17-12-2023 Sunday   

18-12-2023 Monday Periodic Test - 3 Begins  

19-12-2023 Tuesday   

20-12-2023 Wednesday   

21-12-2023 Thursday   

22-12-2023 Friday National mathematics day 

23-12-2023 Saturday   

24-12-2023 Sunday   

25-12-2023 Monday Christmas day (Holiday) 

26-12-2023 Tuesday   

27-12-2023 Wednesday   

28-12-2023 Thursday   

29-12-2023 Friday   

30-12-2023 Saturday   

31-12-2023 Sunday   

No of working days : 21 

 

 



 

Jan-24 
Date Day Name of the Event 

01-01-2024 Monday New year (Holiday) 

02-01-2024 Tuesday  
03-01-2024 Wednesday  
04-01-2024 Thursday  
05-01-2024 Friday  
06-01-2024 Saturday  
07-01-2024 Sunday  
08-01-2024 Monday  
09-01-2024 Tuesday  
10-01-2024 Wednesday  
11-01-2024 Thursday  
12-01-2024 Friday  
13-01-2024 Saturday  
14-01-2024 Sunday  
15-01-2024 Monday Indian Army day / Pongal (Holiday) 

16-01-2024 Tuesday Thiruvalluvar day (Holiday) 

17-01-2024 Wednesday  
18-01-2024 Thursday  
19-01-2024 Friday  
20-01-2024 Saturday  
21-01-2024 Sunday  
22-01-2024 Monday  
23-01-2024 Tuesday Netaji subhash chandrabose Jayanti 

24-01-2024 Wednesday  
25-01-2024 Thursday  
26-01-2024 Friday Republic day & Annual Sports Meet 

27-01-2024 Saturday  
28-01-2024 Sunday  
29-01-2024 Monday Thai Poosam (Holiday) 

30-01-2024 Tuesday  
No of working days : 22 

 

 



 

Feb-24 
Date  Day  Name of the Event 
01-02-2024 Wednesday   
02-02-2024 Thursday  
03-02-2024 Friday  
04-02-2024 Saturday  
05-02-2024 Sunday  
06-02-2024 Monday Periodic test - 4 Begins 

07-02-2024 Tuesday  
08-02-2024 Wednesday  
09-02-2024 Thursday  
10-02-2024 Friday  
11-02-2024 Saturday International Day of womens and Girls in science 

12-02-2024 Sunday  
13-02-2024 Monday  
14-02-2024 Tuesday  
15-02-2024 Wednesday   

16-02-2024 Thursday   

17-02-2024 Friday   

18-02-2024 Saturday   

19-02-2024 Sunday   

20-02-2024 Monday   

21-02-2024 Tuesday   

22-02-2024 Wednesday   

23-02-2024 Thursday   

24-02-2024 Friday   

25-02-2024 Saturday   

26-02-2024 Sunday   

27-02-2024 Monday   

28-02-2024 Tuesday National science day 

29-02-2024 Wednesday   

No of working days : 25 

 

 

 



 

Mar-24 
Date  Day  Name of the Event  

01-03-2024 Thursday    

02-03-2024 Friday   

03-03-2024 Saturday   

04-03-2024 Sunday   

05-03-2024 Monday   

06-03-2024 Tuesday   

07-03-2024 Wednesday   

08-03-2024 Thursday National women’s day 

09-03-2024 Friday   

10-03-2024 Saturday   

11-03-2024 Sunday   

12-03-2024 Monday   

13-03-2024 Tuesday   

14-03-2024 Wednesday   

15-03-2024 Thursday   

16-03-2024 Friday   

17-03-2024 Saturday   

18-03-2024 Sunday   

19-03-2024 Monday Term- II Assessment Begins 

20-03-2024 Tuesday   

21-03-2024 Wednesday   

22-03-2024 Thursday   

23-03-2024 Friday   

24-03-2024 Saturday   

25-03-2024 Sunday   

26-03-2024 Monday   

27-03-2024 Tuesday   

28-03-2024 Wednesday   

29-03-2024 Thursday Good Friday (Holiday) 

30-03-2024 Friday   

31-03-2024 Saturday Easter (Holiday) 

No of working days : 25 

 


